From: Richard Kahn <|| | R
To: Tsering Doima < -
Ce: Karyna Shuliak < - i

Subject: Re: Sonam

Date: Tue, 25 Jul 2017 17:38:24 +0000

not sure how much yvou know about payroll however her net check depends on how she fills out w-4..

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

On Jul 25, 2017, at 1:18 PM, Tsering Dolma *_ wrote:

Thank you for the email.
Do you have any idea how much her weekly salary will be after the tax taken out? Please, advise.

Thank vou,
Tsering

On 7/25/2017 1:05 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

2 weeks vacation
sick when needed but not to be abused

holidays are as follows:

new years day

presidents day

memorial day

independence day

labor day

thanksgiving

christmas

(probably another 1-2 1 am unaware of..)

(please note 1f principal in residence then holidays will have to be taken on other days)
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Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Jul 25, 2017, at 12:58 PM, Tsering Dolma _ wrote:

Hi Karyna,
Looking forward to hear from vou soon, so that Sonam can start tomorrow.

Best,
Tsering

On 7/25/2017 11:29 AM, Tsering Dolma wrote:

Grreat, she 1s available to start tomorrow. Also, | would really appreciate, if you could let me know her
holidays,vocations.sick leave etc.

I would like everyone to be on a same page, so that there will be no conflict in a near future and also do
vou have any idea how much her weekly salary will be after the tax is taken out?? Please, advise.
Thank vou,
Tsering

On 7/25/2017 11:06 AM, Karyna Shuliak wrote:

Good morming Tsering,

[ would like her to start tomorrow 1f possible please.

Thank vou!

Karyna

On Jul 25, 2017, at 10:47 AM, Tsering Dolma —“-* wrote:

(Good morning Karyna,
When would like Sonam to start??

Best,
Tsering
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On 7/24/2017 8:12 PM, Karyna Shuliak wrote:

Thank you Rich!

When is she allowed to start working?

On Jul 24, 2017, at 6:01 PM, Tsering Dolma — wrote:

Great!!! When would you like her to start??

Best,
Tsering

On 7/24/2017 5:45 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

thank you
S0k approved
please send me any paperwork 1 will need to fill out

Richard Kahn
HBERK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Jul 24, 2017, at 3:08 PM, Glenn Greenhouse “»’_'-'-* wrote:
Hi Richard,

Please note, Greenhouse will Bill based on 45k. It's important you know, we want to see a long
lasting employee. That we are Not seeking a higher salary, to receive a larger Agency Fee..

Thanks,

(rlenn

Greenhouse Agency Ltd

!! aeﬁt !! !lreel

MWew York, NY. 10018

WWW. ITEC nhousestaffin Z.00IT

Sent from my Venzon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
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———————— Onginal message -------—-

From: Tsering Dolma <
Date: 7/24/17 2:12 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: Richard Kahn =
Cc:

Subject: Sonam

Hi Richard,

[ spoke with Sonam and she said she 1s very much interested in the job and would love to work
for the principal. She is looking for a long term job. She said if principal will offer her 50k gross
per year without insurance, she will be go for it. BTW: Your salaries is way below the market for
experience and qualified housekeepers.

Ewven though she said ok for 45k, she will not be happy with the salary and she will continue
looking for another job,which I don't want her to do. If you could offer her 50k gross, she will be
happy and will stay at the job.

Let me know your opinion.

Best,
Tsering

Tzering Dolma
Placement Specialist

Greenhouse Aici Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domaestic
Professionals"

**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestafiing.com

See all of the new services we have o offer. Find Jobs, Share Stories and Meet Our Staff.
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciatedl

"Hoeusehold/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

***Please see us on Facebook and give us a "like!!"

55 West 30th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

Teering Dolma
Placement Specialist

Greanhouse Aici Lid.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals™
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**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestafing.com

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs Share Stories and Meet Our Staff.
All Commeants & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciated!

"Hausehold/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The Waorld":
wanw.greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

**Please see us on =facebook.png> Facebook and give us a "likel!"”

<logosignature png=
55 West 36th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, MY 10018

Taering Dolma
Placemant Specialist

Graanhouss Aici Lte.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Caresr Minded, Househaold/Domestic
Professionals”™

“*FPlease take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestaffing.com

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stories and Meet Our Staiff
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciateal

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World":
www. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

“**Please see us on =facebook.png> Facebook and give us a "likel!"

<logosignature. png=
55 Wiast 35th Street, Suite 308
Mew ork, NY 10018

Taering Dolma
Placement Spacialist

Graenhouse Aici Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals”

“Piease take a look at our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestaffing.com

See all of the new services we hawve to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stores and Meet Our Staif
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciated!
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"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www. greenhousestaffing.com/blog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

***Please see us on <Mail Attachment.png> Facebook and give us a "like!l"

<Mail Attachment.png=
55 West 39th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, MY 10018

Tzering Dolma
Placement Specialist
Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals"

**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestafing.com

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs Share Stories and Meet Qur Staff
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
whanw.greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

**Please see us on =facebook.png> Facebook and give us a "likell"”

<logosignature. png=
55 West 38th Street, Suite 308
Mew “ork, NY 10018

Teering Dolma
Placemeant Speacialist

Greanhouse Aici. Lt

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals”

“Piease take a look af our always updated & immensely-halpful website: www greenhousestaffing.com

See all of the new services we hawve to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stores and Meet Cur Staif
All Comments & Suggestions are walcame & truly appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

**Please see us on <facebook.png> Facebook and give us a "like!!"
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